PRODUCT DATA SHEET | MOTOTRBO™ XPR™ 7000e SERIES DIGITAL TWO-WAY RADIOS
MOTOTRBO™
XPR™ 7000e SERIES
YOU’RE COMPLETELY CONNECTED
With this dynamic evolution of MOTOTRBO digital two-way radios,
you’re better connected, safer and more productive. The XPR 7000e
Series is designed for the skilled professional who refuses to
compromise. With high performance integrated voice and data, and

3-shift working, and an improved receiver boosts range by up to 8%.
* Service subscription required
Full Keypad (FKP) Model No Keypad (NKP) Model
Model Number XPR 7550e XPR 7580e XPR 7350e XPR 7380e
Band VHF UHF 800/900 VHF UHF 800/900
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Frequency 136-174 MHz 403-527 MHz 806-825 MHz,
851-870 MHz,
896-902 MHz,
935-941 MHz
136-174 MHz 403-527 MHz 806-825 MHz,
851 -870 MHz,
896-902 MHz,
935-941 MHz
High Power Output 5 W 4 W 2.5 W 5 W 4 W 2.5 W
Low Power Output 1 W 1 W 1 W 1 W 1 W 1 W
Channel Spacing 12.5, 25* kHz
Channel Capacity 1000 32
Dimensions (H x W x D),
Radio + Slim Battery
5.1 x 2.2 x 1.4 in (130 x 55 x 36 mm) 5.1 x 2.2 x 1.3 in (130 x 55 x 34 mm)
Weight, Radio + Slim Battery 11 oz (315 g) 10 oz (290 g)
Dimensions (H x W x D),
Radio + High Capacity Battery
5.1 x 2.2 x 1.6 in (130 x 55 x 41 mm) 5.1 x 2.2 x 1.6 in (130 x 55 x 40 mm)
Weight, Radio + High Capacity Battery 12 oz (347 g) 11 oz (322 g)
FCC Description AZ489FT7066 AZ489FT7065 AZ489FT7067 AZ489FT7066 AZ489FT7065 AZ489FT7067
IC Description 109U-89FT7066 109U-89FT7065 109U-89FT7067 109U-89FT7066 109U-89FT7065 109U-89FT7067
Digital / Analog Battery Life1,
Slim 2100 mAh Battery
20.0 / 15.0 hrs 19.0 / 14.5 hrs 19.0 / 15.5 hrs 20.0 / 15.0 hrs 19.0 / 14.5 hrs 19.0 / 15.5 hrs
Digital / Analog Battery Life1,
High Capacity 3000 mAh Battery
29.0 / 22.0 hrs 28.0 / 21.5 hrs 28.0 / 23.0 hrs 29.0 / 22.0 hrs 28.0 / 21.5 hrs 28.0 / 23.0 hrs
Power Supply (Nominal) 7.5 V
PRODUCT DATA SHEET | MOTOTRBO™ XPR™ 7000e SERIES DIGITAL TWO-WAY RADIOS
CONNECTION
•	 VHF Band, 5 W
•	 UHF Band, 4 W
•	 800/900 Band, 2.5 W
•	 FKP Model: Full Keypad, Color
Screen, 1000 Channels
•	 NKP Model: No Keypad or
Screen, 32 Channels
•	 Analog and Digital
•	 Voice and Data
 	 Integrated Wi-Fi
•	 Canned Text Messaging
•	 Freeform Text Messaging (FKP)
 	 Text to Speech
 	 Work Order Ticketing
 	 Indoor Location Tracking
•	 Event-Driven Location Update
•	 Bluetooth Audio
 	 Bluetoth Data
•	 Voice Announcement
•	 Home Channel Reminder
•	 Option Board
AUDIO
•	 Intelligent Audio
•	 IMPRES Audio
•	 Acoustic Feedback Suppressor
•	 Microphone Distortion Control
•	 User-Selectable Audio Profiles
•	 Trill Enhancement
 	 SINC+ Noise Cancellation
CUSTOMIZATION
•	 Wide Range of Accessories
•	 GCAI Accessory Connector
 	 Multi-Button PTT
•	 6 Programmable Buttons (FKP)
•	 4 Programmable Buttons (NKP)
•	 Day/Night Screen Mode (FKP)